

352

Jugrahi to Laxmipur
(Mmishy Ven)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

m/s on Shai Sai Construction.

Baagha-2

DIVISION

Bhithara .

SUB-DIVISION

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material stores</u>					
1 SS-1		2.254 MF		(98	902.82/MF)
2 RS-1		0.729 MF		(368	28.82/MF)
2 S-SO		4.634 MF		(31	539.32/MF)
4 Heavy light stone		402 kg		(53	550/MF)
8 earth		1373.85 m ³		(23.78	/m ³)
6 Stone aggregate		71.58 m ³		(470.04	/m ³)
7 Goult		37.80 m ³			
<u>Material</u>					
		25/09/17			
		JK			
<u>Abstract of cost of work</u>					

1	Cost of heavy work			
1	TMD per 18 = 1.345 km @			
	Rs. 11809 = 77/km		Rs	16019.00
2	Cost of R. bellu vide TMD			
	per 18 = 1.345 km @ Rs.			
	13190 = 59/km		Rs	17741.00
3	clearing & grading vide TMD			
	per 18 = 0.50 Hmt @ Rs.			
	49490 = 70/km		Rs	19799.00
4	Cost of earth - 16 m ³			
	to 1 m ³ vide TMD per 0.25 =			
	524.48 m ³ @ Rs. 174 = 83/m ³		Rs	91695.00
5	Cost of shoulder feather			
	shoulder vide TMD per 18 =			
	2 = 1675.52 + 894.06			
	total = 2569.58			
			Total Rs	145254.00

Continuation

CK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
to 2568.72 m	25	176.41	2		453304
6 Const. of embankment - 1.41 m					
side of the road 25 = 1223.78 m					
at Rs. 58.33/m ²					Rs 71701
7 Excavation for road work					
TRD fig 18 = 48.33 m					
74.10/m ²					Rs 3585
8 Long work doing side					
TRD fig 22 = 48.37 m					
Rs 47.20/m ²					Rs 227077
9 Const. of G.S. side of road					
19 = 18 = 627.62 m					
36.93 m					Rs 232100
10 Prov. laying of gravel work					
side TRD fig 18 = 48.33 m					
at Rs 4571.00/m ²					Rs 1793574
11 Prov. & applying Prime coat					
side TRD fig 21 = 2651.45 m					
at Rs 42.00/m ²					Rs 111432
12 Prov. and applying Seal coat					
side TRD fig 21 = 2651.45 m					
at Rs 14.20/m ²					Rs 37727
13 Prov. & laying of Premix Surface					
side TRD fig 22 = 2651.45 m					
at Rs 224.30/m ²					Rs 594675
14 Const. of P.C.C. side of road					
TRD 19 = 350.81 m					
at Rs. 810.00/m ²					Rs 284891
					Rs 8979513

Continuation

C/L

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/15 Prov. sodding kilometer vide					
TMA pgs 23 = 2 nos. @ Rs					
2751:02/Econ				Rs	5503.00
16/17 Prov. 20m stone post vide					
TMA pgs 23 = 5 nos. @ Rs					
696:63/Econ				Rs	3483.00
17/18 Prov. boundary pillar vide					
TMA pgs 23 = 16 nos. @ Rs					
539:05/Econ				Rs	8634.00
17/19 Prov. fence work vide TMA					
pgs 23 = 44.64 m ² @ Rs					
96:44/m ²				Rs	4303.00
18/20 Prov. Cement post vide TMA					
pgs. 23 = 129 nos. @ Rs					
90:50/m ²				Rs	11649.00
19/21 Prov. & laying road marking					
vide TMA pgs 23 = 269.00 m ²					
@ Rs 735:40/m ²				Rs	197823.00
20/22 Prov. & fixing Mangro soil					
vide TMA pgs 19 = 2 nos. @					
Rs 11694:58/Econ				Rs	23389.00
21/24 Prov. & fixing Main canal					
vide TMA pgs 19 = 2 nos. @ Rs					
11694:58/Econ				Rs	23389.00
22/25 Prov. triangle soil vide					
TMA pgs 23 = 10 nos. @ Rs					
3824:99/Econ				Rs	38249.00

Total Rs 92,95,956.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23 Prov. rectape bed wide					
27 THA by 23: 2 nos 2 Rs.					
4445 = 11/Ecc				Rs	8890 ~
24 Prov. & fixing octagon sand					
28 wide THA by 23: 2 nos 2 Rs.					
8401 = 96/Ecc				Rs	16804 ~
25 Prov. & laying down brick wide					
29 THA by 23: 22.5 m @ Rs					
845 = 58/-				Rs	19025 ~
26 plenty of free wide THA					
30 by 23: 70 m @ Rs 80 ~					
/Ecc				Rs	5602 ~
27 E/w wide THA by					
31 19: 109.60 m ² @ Rs 260 = 15/-				Rs	28561 ~
28 Sand fully wide THA by					
32 on 19: 4.88 m ² @ Rs 397 = 34/-				Rs	1939 ~
29 Prov. RCC M. as wide THA by					
34 on 19: 7.52 m ² @ Rs 7074 = 52/-				Rs	53483 ~
30 Prov. RCC M. as wide THA					
39 by 19: 45.42 m ² @ Rs					
8785 = 81/-				Rs	399238 ~
31/40 Bce fully wide THA by					
on 19: 28.50 m ² @ Rs 3560 = 88					
/m ²				Rs	102553 ~
32 Prov. weep hole wide THA					
41 by 19: 40 m @ Rs 82 = 35/-				Rs	3336 ~
Total Rs 99,85,806 ~					

Continuation

c/r

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{33}{42}$ pro. 4 long land with two					
pro 22 = 37.50 m ² R ₂					
4471 = 62/m ²					R ₂ 169020
$\frac{34}{42}$ pro. 4 long 14.10 m					
side two pro 20 = 3.22 m ²					
@ R ₂ 53688 = 40/m ²					R ₂ 172877
					Total R ₂ 103,27,710
Add 12% GST					R ₂ 1239325
Add 1% 1-cen					R ₂ 103,277
					Total R ₂ 1,16,70,312
less 0.11% as per government					R ₂ 12837
					Total R ₂ 1,16,57,475

less post amount R₂ 9723255

payable amount R₂ 1934220

[Signature]
25/08/14
JC